附件3：

安徽建筑大学城市建设学院2014年度国家助学金名额分配表
制表：学生处                                                                 单位：人
	系部
	学生数
	国家助学金

	
	
	一等（4000元/人/学年）
	二等（3000元/人/学年）
	三等（2000元/人/学年）

	土木工程系
	289
	16
	31
	15

	建筑与艺术系
	257
	14
	28
	14

	机械电气工程系
	276
	15
	30
	15

	管理工程系
	309
	16
	33
	17


	合计
	61
	122
	61


